Electrical:
 Rated Power:
 Input voltage:
 Beam angle:
 Power factor:
 Model:
Optical:
 CCT:

IK08
IP66
-30ᵒC to + 50ᵒC
Black powder coating
cETLus
Model No Size(mm) Watt(W) CRI
LPW@4K
Ra80
Lumens(lm) Voltage(Vac)
Beam
Angle
FB64-30WS 143x159x55 30/20/15
(Selectable) 80 169 Up to 5070 120-277 7Hx7V
FB64-60WS 190x180x60 60/50/40
(Selectable) 80 175 Up to 10500 120-277 7Hx7V
FB64-100WS 251x264x67 100/80/60
(Selectable) 80 172 Up to 17200
120-277
120-347
277-480
7Hx7V
FB64-150WS 260x284x67 150/120/90
(Selectable) 80 167 Up to 25050
120-277
120-347
277-480
7Hx7V
FB64-200WS 301x299x72 200/160/120
(Selectable) 80 173 Up to 34600
120-277
120-347
277-480 7Hx7V
FB64-300WS 361x335x77 300/240/180
(Selectable) 80 172 Up to 51600
120-277
120-347
277-480 7Hx7V